
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
- Engineering Bureau -

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR All ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS 

WHICH REQUIRE PROGESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE 

Application Acronyms: 

fll 

f2) 

(NSL·Non•Standard Location) (NSP·Non·Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication) 
[DHC·Downhole Commingling) [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC.Pooi/Lease Commingling] 

(PC-Pool Commingling) [OLS • Off-Lease Storage) [OLM.Off·Lease Measurement) 
[WFX·Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] 

[SWD-Salt Water Disposal) [IPI·Injectlon Pressure Increase] 
[EOR-Qualifled Enhanced 011 Recovery Certification) [PPR-Positive Production Response) 

TYPE OF APPLICATION- Check Those \Vhich Apply fi1r [AJ 
fA J Locati

1
o.n - S~dn~ Unit - Simultaneous Tkdication 

0 NSL U NSP 0 SD 

Check One Only tor fBj or [Cj 
fBl Comn.linglinL Storag.1e- Measurement 

0 DHC U CTB 0 PLC 0 PC D OLS D OLM 

ICJ Injection- Disposal- Pressure lncn:ase- Enhanced Oil Recovery 
0 WFX 0 PMX 0 SWD 0 !PI 0 EOR 0 PPR 

[D) 

NOTIFICATION REQlJIRf:D TO:- Check rhose Which Apply, or )(Does Not Appl~ 
IAI 0 \Vorking. Royalty or (hc:rriding Royalty Interest 0\\llers 

fH] 0 Offset Operators. Leasclwlders or Surtacc Owner 

fCj 0 Application is One \\:hich Requires Published Legal Notice 

1 DJ 0 Notification and/or Concurrent Appro\al by BLM or SLO 
US Bureau of Land Management - Comm;ss•oner of Pub!te Lands. State Land Off1C11 

uws~~ 

~~ =iF\2-

30 --o~.:?- 2Jl00 

0 

{E] 0 For all of the abo\c, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached. and/or. 

IFI 0 Waivers arc Attached 

131 SlJBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQVIREJ) TO PROCESS THE TYPE 
OF APPLICATION INDICATEU ABOVE. 

f4J CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information suhmitted with this application f(Jr administrative 
appro\ a I is accurate and complete to the best of my krHlW lcdge:JI aiSjl understand that no action will be taken on this 
upplication until the required information and notiliqttions arc ~tbmilted to the Division. 

I ' 

Note: Statement must be completed bJ an inGI\Ifc¢~1 w~h managerial and/or superviSory capacity. 

,illH\. .\1 ;;,; II'. AJ,;H<o., "' . /
1 

\'It'! PRIO.,I!ll·\. I Of· I ,\\.D II 4 21113 

Print or T) pe .\lame Sign~!IJre / f "CY' 7......,.--~fe -L-)a-tc __ _ 
i" 

I 
AAKERS:ii,LOGOSRESOURCESLI.C.<.'0\.-1 

e-mail Address 



RESOURCES LLC 

4001 N. Butler Blvd. Bldg7101 
Fannlngton, NM 87401 
Phone: (832) 794-1355 

Fax: (303) 974-1767 

October 31, 2013 

Attn: Mr. David Brooks, 
Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Re: Logos Operating, LLC 

Sent VIa Electronic Mall 

Unorthodox Well Location· Amendment 
Wildcat Gallup Amendment 
Logos 7-9,12 
Sandoval County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Brooks, 

Per our phone conversation on October 31, 2013, LOGOS Operating, LLC respectfully 
requests the amendment of NSL locations for the following wells: 

• Logos 7- Order No. NSL-6868-Q 

• Logos 8- Order No. NSL-6869-Q 

• Logos 9- Order No. NSL-6971-Q 

• Logos 12- Order No. NSL-6970-Q / 

While the letters of application for the NSL on these wells did originally mention the 
Gallup as well as the Dakota formations, no C-102 for the Gallup Pool was included and as 
such these NSLs were granted only for the Dakota. These wells were originally permitted as 
Dakota wells, however, at this time we have decided not to complete the Dakota formation, and 
to complete the Gallup formation instead. As such, we request the amendment of these orders 
from Dakota NSLs to Gallup NSLs. 

Please note that the ownership of all formations in these lands and the affected lands is 
the exact same. As such, we believe no additional notice is required. I have also attached C-
1 02s for the Gallup for all of these wells to the email to which this Jetter is attached. 

Please contact me at 303-550-18n with any questions you may have regarding this 
amendment request. 

{00436106-2} 

Very truly yo.uU/" _ 

/ 
/I -

r .· ..,_ ·~ 
~/ ' .,.-

John Austin Akers 
VIce President of Land 



District I 
1625 N. French Drive. HObbs. NM 68240 
P,hone: (5~) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 
D1Str1ct II 
811 S. First Street, Artasia, NM 88210 
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (5751 748-9720 
District III 
1000 Rio Brazos Road. Aztec, NM 87410 
Phone: {505) 3~-6178 FI!IX: (505) 334-6170 
D1strict IV 
1220 S. St. Francis Drive, Sl!lnta Fe. NM 87505 
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: {505) 476-3462 

State of New Mexjco 
Enrgy, HJntnls & NtJtrral Resoc.n:ea Olprtlll&nt 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 

Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Form C-102 
ReviSed August 1, 20U 

Sutlmit ore copy to 
Appropr1ate District Office 

[] AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
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NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 
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RESOURCES LLC 

Attn: Mr. David Brooks, 
Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Re: Logos Operating, LLC 

October 31, 2013 

4001 N. Buder Blvd. Bldg 7101 
Fannlngton, NM 87401 

Phone: (832) 794-1355 
Fax: (303) 974-1767 

Sent VIa Electronic Mall 

Unorthodox Well Location· Amendment 
Wildcat Gallup Amendment 
Logos 7·9, 12 
Sandoval County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Brooks, 

Per our phone conversation on October 31, 2013, LOGOS Operating, LLC respectfully 
requests the amendment of NSL locations for the following wells: 

• Logos 7- Order No. NSL-6868-Q 

• Logos 8- Order No. NSL-6869-0 

• logos 9- Order No. NSL-6971-0 

• Logos 12- Order No. NSL-6970-0 

While the letters of application for the NSL on these wells did originally mention the 
Gallup as well as the Dakota formations, no C-1 02 for the Gallup Pool was included and as 
such these NSLs were granted only for the Dakota. These wells were originally permitted as 
Dakota wells, however, at this time we have decided not to complete the Dakota formation, and 
to complete the Gallup formation instead. As such, we request the amendment of these orders 
from Dakota NSLs to Gallup NSLs. 

Please note that the ownership of all formations in these lands and the affected lands is 
the exact same. As such, we believe no additional notice is required. I have also attached C-
1 02s for the Gallup for all of these wells to the email to which this letter is attached. 

Please contact me at 303-550-1877 with any questions you may have regarding this 
amendment request. 

Ve~ nu~ you~,, ! 
._ ~/~ 

John Austin Akers 1' 

VIce President of Land 

{00436106-2} 


